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Spring 2025 Auction
Description Reserve
Aetna fire mark - BU#103 - tin, 6 3/4"
x31/4" -issued about 1860 $50
Provinzial Feuer - German fire mark -
Evenden #113P -about 1910 $10
Call box-modern Gamewell replica $20
3 Fire helmet - European $0
ﬂ Phoenix - British fire mark BU#684 -
- copper-repainted $20
Fire Association sign $0
: Adrian Insurance Company currency
| -$1and $3 $40
Bulau book $10
| i ) _ Westerfield award - brass statue $0
' Phoenix fire mark BU# 256 VB $30
1 Franklin Fire sign $0
s (1 Milwaukee Mechanics fire mark -
BU#216 VA - pre-1887 $30
$10
United Fireman's fire mark -
Reproduction $10
Fireman's hat with badge $10
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Paper weights -

Signs of Insurance - Tufts

District - British fire mark - BU#864 -

copper-7 1/2" diameter

HanoverlInsurance plaque

Brass Nozzle

American States auto tag

' 2 Franklin Mint paper weights

Mutual Assurance "squatty green
tree" fire mark- probably a
reproduction

County fire mark - British BU# 764

| Hartford fire mark - BU#75 VA 6 3/4 x

31/8

$10

$10

$25

$0

$5

$10

$20

$20

$20

$50



