FMCA Spring 2025 Auction

Lot#		Description	<u>Reserve</u>	<u>Seller</u>
1	And and a second s	Aetna fire mark - BU#103 - tin,6 3/4" x31/4" - issued about 1860	\$50	
2	Dertichamment 05	Provinzial Feuer - German fire mark - Evenden #113P - about 1910	\$10	
3		Call box - modern Gamewell replica	\$20	
4	F	Fire helmet - European	\$0	
5	PHONIX	Phoenix - British fire mark BU# 684 - copper- repainted	\$20	
6	FIRE ASSOCIATION PHILADELPHIA	Fire Association sign	\$0	FMCA
7		Adrian Insurance Company currency - \$1 and \$3	\$40	
8		Bulau book	\$10	FMCA
9		Westerfield award - brass statue	\$0	FMCA
10		Phoenix fire mark BU# 256 VB	\$30	
11	SERVE CONDAY	Franklin Fire sign	\$0	
12	MLGHANIG	Milwaukee Mechanics fire mark - BU#216 VA - pre-1887	\$30	
13		Northwestern National auto tag - BU#419 - brass	\$10	
14		United Fireman's fire mark - Reproduction	\$10	
15	T	Fireman's hat with badge	\$10	

FMCA Spring 2025 Auction

16		Paper weights -	\$10
17	Nove of November Nove	Signs of Insurance - Tufts	\$10
18		District - British fire mark - BU#864 - copper - 7 1/2" diameter	\$25
19	TE LENGTRA	Hanover Insurance plaque	\$0
20		Brass Nozzle	\$5
21		American States auto tag	\$10
22		2 Franklin Mint paper weights Mutual Assurance "squatty green	\$20
23		tree" fire mark- probably a reproduction	\$20
24		County fire mark - British BU# 764	\$20
25	AB COUNTRE INS.CO.	Hartford fire mark - BU#75 VA 63/4 x 31/8	\$50